10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Squadra
CASELLINA

EURO CALCIO FIRENZE
CALDINE
BELMONTE ANTELLA GRASSINA
ATHLETIC SESTO
COBRA KAl
DAYTONA CALCIO
CALCIO CARTAGINE
FLORIA 2000
FLORENCE S.C.

S. VIGNINI VICCHIO
BAGNO A RIPOLI
SANCAT
FIESOLE CALCIO
SESTO 2010

SANT AGATA

52

37

54

62

54

21

13

31

41

41

23

30

60

66

56

36

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

16

10

16

20

17

12

10

18

20

16

10

10

13

10

19

23

17

13

19

18

14

@ CAMPIONATO TERZA CATEGORIA FIRENZE GIR. A

GF
60

53

67

77

70

36

29

41

52

54

36

42

85

66

58

48

GS
47

51

55

44

46

58

90

64

59

64

86

51

39

31

33

56

DR
13

12

33

24

46

35

25




